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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 02 October 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANJO TORNADO Last start winner RIC, 18/09/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2J. Grief 550793 3/2213

 2 MICKEY WOW Last start winner RIC, 18/09/2022, R12, P 1P 8P 6P 5/2R. Tyler 543307 3/2192

 3 ALL THAT GLITZ Last start winner RIC, 28/09/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4J. Grief 553661 2/1164

 4 ANJO CYCLONE Last start placegetter RIC, 23/09/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4J. Grief 550797 1/0195

 5 MONDAY BLUES 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/09/2022, R7, P 2P (FEL)P (FEL)P 5/3A. Bell 550336 2/1184

 6 TIGER ROSE Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4S. Sing 546227 1/0183

 7 FAKE Last start placegetter RIC, 25/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2D. Swain 543426 3/2177

 8 ZIPPING TINK 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/09/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3A. Bell 551281 2/1162

 9 FIRE AT WILL Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3J. Vassallo 530492 3/1135

 10 ALBURY ELLY Last start placegetter RIC, 25/09/2022, R11, P 3P 1Y 3Y 5/4J. Keller 548229 1/0126

 11 BEEN BLOCKED Last start placegetter RIC, 28/09/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 8P 5/3A. Byrnes 542494 2/1126

 12 METLIFE STADIUM Last start placegetter BUL, 27/09/2022, R11, P 3P 3Y 8P 5/2J. Rudd 542180 3/2110

 13 BLUE LIPSTICK Last start placegetter RIC, 25/09/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3A. Wade 525612 3/1108

 14 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3J. Gatt 542265 2/1204

 15 AURICA Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 6P 5/2J. Flipp 536404 3/2180

 16 YARROW BALE Weighted points score TRA, 19/09/2022, R3 5P 3P 2P 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 1/0159

 17 MURRAY MANTA RAY Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4J. Murray 546950 1/0150

 18 DRIPPING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Lee 540632 1/0147

 19 LIKE ELLE Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2C. Gatt 542832 3/2138

 20 WELLS OF SILENCE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 553625 2/0136

 21 PRINCESS NEVADA Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3J. Murray 545013 2/1135

 22 AQUARIAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R10, P 5P 5Y 4P 5/4R. Nicolaou 545272 2/0125

 23 ZINZAN MAN Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/4B. Davenport 546847 2/0104

 24 I'M GROOT Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/0102

 25 RAISING HELL Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/099

 26 DIXIE KADE Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2I. Vassallo 550023 3/296

 27 ROY JUNIOR 2 Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R10, Y 6Y 8Y 2Y 5/4S. Sealey 535814 1/090

 28 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/181

 29 BRUTAL VIKING 1 Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R9, Y 4Y 4Y 4Y 5/2A. Marshall 541407 3/273
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 30 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/072

 31 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7Y 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/071

 32 HOLLY'S QUEEN Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R7, Y 8Y 6Y 6Y 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/069

 33 RETURN TO SENDER Weighted points score RIS, 20/04/2022, R10, Y 8Y 4Y 5P 5/4A. Wade 529748 1/065

 34 SWEET CHICKEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2L. Fletcher 532560 3/264

 35 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/263
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 1 NELLY INTENTION 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 28/09/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3A. Bell 547503 2/1180

 2 RITZA PATCH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 7Y 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0128

 3 ZIPPING WHISKEY Last start City winner WPK, 24/09/2022, R1, C 1C 4P 3P 5/4M. Hardman 552105 1/0116

 4 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4C. Proctor 542936 2/0174

 5 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4S. Flaherty 535154 3/0171

 6 ZIPPING PATCH Weighted points score WPK, 17/09/2022, R8, C 7C 3P 4P 5/4M. Hardman 552102 2/0170

 7 JACK OF SPADES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4E. Sparks 540241 3/0147

 8 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0138

 9 NONNA LENA Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4I. Vassallo 540502 3/0135

 10 ALPHA MISS Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4C. Gatt 542828 2/0120

 11 BLUE INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 28/09/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bell 551537 1/0120

 12 UNIQUE STREAK Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/4A. Proctor 546842 3/0102

 13 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/099

 14 LIGHTNING SHARP Weighted points score WPK, 21/09/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5Y M/1N. Sharp 538095 0/054
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 1 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start winner RIC, 28/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2R. Tyler 534237 22/14402

 2 AMBROSIA TUX Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 1/1B. King 545570 9/8321
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 1 PRESTON LEE Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 2/1/2R. Tyler 527758 18/14264
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 1 PROST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 3/1/1J. Sparks 528582 11/10207

6 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 September 2022 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 02 October 2022

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE GOLD Last start winner GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2T. Desira 544425 6/5219

 2 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Last start winner RIC, 25/09/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1Y 4/1/2S. Sealey 531979 6/4160

 3 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R9, M 2M 5P 5P 4/1/2C. Gatt 499978 11/5198
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 1 MOODY BLUES Last start winner RIC, 14/09/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 2Y 5/1A. Wade 539606 7/3201

 2 DOUBLE THREAT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 7/6191

 3 LENNY CORTEZ Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11168

 4 LEE KEEPING Last start placegetter RIC, 21/09/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1C. Green 541769 5/3126

 5 SLINGSHOT MELODY 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 22/09/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 8/7159

 6 DRIPPING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Lee 540632 1/0147

 7 KICK IT HOME Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4138

 8 CALLS FOR CALM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3Y 5/1C. Green 538995 5/4122

 9 SWEET VENOM Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2G. Sutherland 543550 4/2117

 10 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7114

 11 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4102

 12 LITTLE JEANEY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/596

 13 GYPSY Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 8P 5/2D. Swain 539836 4/269
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 1 LOCKED UP 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/09/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 6Y M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/074

 2 CEDAR DONNA Last start placegetter RIC, 28/09/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1A. Bell 543557 0/070

 3 REAL STEEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/09/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 2P M/1G. Frazer 556500 0/072

 4 BOBBY BIDEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 10/09/2022, R1, Y 8Y 8Y 3Y M/1S. Sealey 531613 0/054

 5 COOL HAUNTING First start M/1J. Murray 545015 0/00

 6 MY MATE NATE First start M/1T. Campbell 549766 0/00

 7 WORIMI STAR Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/08/2022, R3, P 5P M/1P. Johnston 553769 0/050

 8 SEMANTIC REGENT Unplaced after 1 start HVL, 06/07/2022, R4 6P M/1D. Swain 548818 0/042

 9 ON MY WAY Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 10/09/2022, R4, Y 7Y M/1S. Burgin 553144 0/033

 10 CHERI MOUSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 7P M/1C. Green 543558 0/066

 11 HOPE'S LASS Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R1, P 5P (FEL)P 6P M/1A. Bell 543556 0/066

 12 CRAB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1D. Swain 550766 0/060

 13 SKYLA'S ELITE Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/058

 14 CHRONIC WAVE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 5Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/056

 15 SMALL STEPS Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1M. Lee 545596 0/044

 16 GOOD ODDS RASCAL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R1, P 6P 8P M/1F. Hurst 553626 0/035
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 1 FARMOR ROWDY Last start winner RIC, 18/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2P. Chaker 530150 10/8333
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 1 SHELLY SWIFT Last start winner RIC, 12/08/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/2P. Chaker 530172 9/8231

 2 SUPERSONIC BLUE Dropping in grade BUL, 20/09/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/2R. Hancock 529712 23/18195

 3 PROST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 3/1/1J. Sparks 528582 11/10207
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 1 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Last start winner GOS, 27/09/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2C. Green 536484 7/5138
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 1 ZULU SPARROW Last start winner RIC, 25/09/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3D. Swain 543293 2/1129

 2 DOUBLE THREAT 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/09/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 7/6191

 3 MONDAY BLUES 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/09/2022, R7, P 2P (FEL)P (FEL)P 5/3A. Bell 550336 2/1184

 4 ZIPPING TINK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/09/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3A. Bell 551281 2/1162

 5 SLINGSHOT MELODY 2 Dropping in grade NOW, 22/09/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 8/7159

 6 PUMPKIN EATER Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4Y 1P 5/1A. Wade 541887 5/3156

 7 ALEXANDER Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1C. Gatt 529793 4/3150

 8 WELLS OF SILENCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 553625 2/0136

 9 ON THE BLINK Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3N. Saloum 548361 2/1126

 10 SAVED BY ROSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Dunphy 544773 1/0125

 11 AQUARIAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R10, P 5P 5Y 4P 5/4R. Nicolaou 545272 2/0125

 12 LEAPLING Weighted points score WPK, 28/09/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1D. Swain 543290 4/3123

 13 CALLS FOR CALM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3Y 5/1C. Green 538995 5/4122

 14 SANIYAH BALE Weighted points score NOW, 22/08/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1T. O'Regan 535672 7/4120

 15 TIPSY MERMAID 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/1114

 16 ONLY YOU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7114

 17 HIDDEN TIME 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4P. Gordon 554975 1/0112

 18 DARCY'S PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 7Y 5/4A. Hokin 522506 5/0111

 19 GOLSPIE MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3K. Waddington 494263 2/1108

 20 HERMOSA Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R12, M 4M 8P 7P 5/2A. Hokin 522503 4/2106

 21 ALL LIT UP Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 5/4P. Heckel 554889 1/0105

 22 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/596

 23 ROY JUNIOR 1 Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R10, Y 6Y 8Y 2Y 5/4S. Sealey 535814 1/090

 24 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3C. Green 543271 5/184

 25 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3J. Davis 546276 2/175

 26 BRUTAL VIKING 2 Weighted points score RIS, 24/09/2022, R9, Y 4Y 4Y 4Y 5/2A. Marshall 541407 3/273

 27 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/072

 28 SWEET CHICKEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2L. Fletcher 532560 3/264

 29 SMITHFIELD BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/155
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 1 LOCKED UP 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/09/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 6Y M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/074

 2 VANITY GOLD First start M/1P. Gordon 554979 0/00

 3 HOLD IT First start M/1P. Lagogiane 553760 0/00

 4 NIGHT BUTTONS Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 20/08/2022, R1, Y 4Y M/1F. Xuereb 553793 0/058

 5 CHERI MOUSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 7P M/1C. Green 543558 0/066

 6 ANOTHER FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 4P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/062

 7 CRAB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1D. Swain 550766 0/060

 8 CHRONIC WAVE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 5Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/056

 9 GOOD ODDS RASCAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R1, P 6P 8P M/1F. Hurst 553626 0/035

 10 TWO MATES Weighted points score RIC, 15/06/2022, R1, P 6P 8Y M/1G. Frazer 551899 0/035
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 1 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Last start placegetter RIC, 23/09/2022, R9, P 3P 6C 2C 4/1/2A. Proctor 543657 6/4274

 2 SUPREME SWORD Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/4270

 3 VON SAY SO Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/1A. Proctor 543973 5/4174
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 1 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/09/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3228

 2 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/09/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4C. Green 536484 7/1138

 3 PLATINUM FIRE 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 17/09/2022, R2, Y 1Y 1P 3Y 5/4B. Attard 549430 9/0187

 4 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 1Y 5/4M. Newham 535129 4/0187

 5 MISS BOO Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4C. Proctor 530501 6/0156

 6 JACK OF SPADES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4E. Sparks 540241 3/0147

 7 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0138

 8 RITZA PATCH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 7Y 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0128

 9 SAVED BY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Dunphy 544773 1/0125

 10 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/1114

 11 HIDDEN TIME 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4P. Gordon 554975 1/0112

 12 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/099

 13 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2C. Green 543271 5/384

 14 MY GIRL FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score RIC, 25/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/072

 15 SMITHFIELD BOY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/455
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 1 COURAGEOUS CAROL Last start placegetter GOS, 20/09/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 3P M/1J. King 552043 0/092

 2 ANOTHER FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 4P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/062
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 1 NICE EBBY Last start winner WPK, 21/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1A. Foley 542880 4/3270

 2 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/09/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/1228

 3 JACKEY MOON Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1A. Foley 533675 4/3209

 4 FANTASTIC LUNA Weighted points score NOW, 22/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1J. Fletcher 543990 7/4144

 5 LANA INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 28/09/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 551544 4/3135
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